
S DIV: LOTS 10 & 11 BLOCK 4
BAYA S/D. BLOCK 325.

BEAULIEU PETER
3035 SW PINEMOUNT RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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DEBORAH BEAULIEU

PETER BEAULIEU

1247/1871 1/11/2013 WD Q I 01 19,000
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BRIGHT VISION INVESTM

PETER & DEBORAH BEA
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788 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 18 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

8801 04 6,702 27.4147 10.14 67,958 1950 1950 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 C B MISC  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6346

BAS 1,585 100 1,585 8,036

BAS 4,761 100 4,761 24,139

CAN 96 30 29 147

FOP 15 30 4 21

FOP 15 30 4 21

FOP 24 30 7 36

UST 780 40 312 1,582

7,276 6,702 33,979

BAS= W60 UST= W30 S26 E30 N26$ S26 CAN= W8 S12 E8 N12$ S54
E16 FOP= E8 N3 W8 S3$ N3 E8 S3 E16 FOP= E5 N3 W5 S3$ N3 E5 S3
E15 FOP= E5 N3 W5 S3$ N3 BAS= E5 S3 E15 N80 W20 S77$ N77$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 25 45 1,125.00 UT 0.45 0.45 50 1993 1993 3 50 253

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 485.00 UT 0.75 0.75 50 1993 1993 3 50 182

435

1 1001 C MISC COMMERC 0 00 140.00 105.00 14,700.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.40 1.50 0.60 8,820


